
$7,999

17420 84TH CT, PALMETTO BAY, FL, 33157
https://ritterproperties.com

Available FURNISHED ($9,000) or UNFURNISHED ($7,999). Come
live in comfort in this fully renovated 5BR/4BA home in highly
sought-after Palmetto Bay! Located in a quiet, family-friendly
neighborhood close to great schools, parks, & marinas, this
meticulously maintained home offers a spacious, light-filled floor
plan with marble tile throughout & a brand-new kitchen. The
large lot […]

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 3693 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 3 months ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 3693 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 15038 sq ft SubdivisionName: MALBROOK

LeaseTerm: 12 Months ListOfficeName: Compass Florida, LLC.

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11729887

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Year built: 1969

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: MALBROOK Exterior material: CBS Construction, Concrete
Block With Brick

Roof: Aluminum Heating: Central

Parking: 2 Spaces, Slab/Strip

Amenities & Features
Features: Bar, Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry,
Cooking Island, Entrance Foyer, First Floor Entry,
Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall
Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Lawn/Pool Maintenance WindowFeatures: Complete Impact
Glass, Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: Built-In Grill, Lighting PoolFeatures: In Ground

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


